RAIL NP BRASS CG M40 22-32MM
RBCG-M405
Extended Product Type RBCG-M405
Product ID 7TCA303080R0015
EAN 5415022395938
Catalog Description RAIL NP BRASS CG M40 22-32MM
Long Description
Non Armoured Cable Gland for Rail, Thread Size M40, Cable Range 22 to 32mm, Thread
Length 15mm, Nickel Plated Brass
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022395938EAN
Dimensions
.1 lb
45.351 g
Product Net Weight
Container Information
10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
10 piecePackage Level 2 Units
3.54 in
90 mm
Package Level 2 Width
3.54 in
 Package Level 2 Height
90 mm
7.09 in
180 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
To Connect Conduit to an Opening or EnclosureApplication
ABBBrand / Label
MetallicColor
BrassMaterial
0Number of Batteries
BRASS CABLE GLANDProduct Name
Non Armoured Cable Gland for RailProduct Type
M40Size
RoHS, WEEE, LVDStandards
Nickel PlatedSurface Finishing
-40 to +100 °CTemperature Range
786210119922UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000042Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9846Declaration of
Conformity - CE
RBCG-M405Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000441 - Cable screw glandETIM 6
EC000441 - Cable glandETIM 7
39121431UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4601 >> Cable gland connectorIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2RBCG-M405
3RBCG-M405